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www.MTBmarathon.com
MTBM #4 Zabierzéw k/Krakowa - 15.05.2011 Zabierzéw k/Krakowa [PL]
Official Result List

Giga 100 - 10:00

ISOTONIC SFPORTS ORINK

rank # racer born team finish control1 control2 delay
1 1 M2 4 BARTOSZ JANOWSKI 1985 DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - 04:24:17 01:03:35(2) 02:35:19(1) 00:00:00
2 1 M3 3010 BOGDAN CZARNOTA 1975 KROSS RACING TEAM 04:32:20 01:03:35(1) 02:35:26(2) 00:08:03
3 2 M2 1021 ALEKSANDER DOROZAL, 1985 MBIKE FACTORY TEAM 04:39:09 01:07:29(3) 02:46:16(3) 00:14:52
4 3 M2 1125 MICHAL CESARCZYK 1983 MTB VOTUM TEAM WROCLAW 04:51:36 01:12:48(16) 02:53:24(10) 00:27:19
5 2 M3 369 JACEK GIL 1978 KRAKOW 04:54:58 01:08:46(6) 02:50:55(4) 00:30:41
6 4 M2 1099 MARCIN URBANIAK 1989 COLEX RACING TEAM 04:56:04 01:12:51(17) 02:53:48(11) 00:31:47
7 1 M5 5107 STANISLAW WERDA 1957 JELENIA GORA 04:56:52  01:12:53(18) 02:52:08(5) 00:32:35
8 3 M3 3299 SZYMON ZACHARSKI 1972 GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE 04:58:11 01:11:52(12) 02:53:19(8) 00:33:54
9 4 M3 3296 FILIP KUZNIAK 1976 GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:00:46 01:10:14(7) 02:52:38(6) 00:36:29
10 5 M3 199 MIROSEAW BORYCKI 1976 MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA P 05:03:49 01:12:46(15) 02:53:18(7) 00:39:32
11 5 M2 327 TOMASZ LUKAWSKI 1983 BIKESTACJA.PL/KCNC 05:04:20 01:11:26(8) 03:00:11(17) 00:40:03
12 1 M4 4402 DARIUSZ ZAKRZEWSKI 1961 MISTRAL BIALYSTOK 05:06:14 01:11:58(13) 02:58:25(13) 00:41:57
13 2 M4 347 WOJCIECH SEMER 1967 JAWORZE 05:07:09 01:14:03(25) 02:58:42(15) 00:42:52
14 6 M2 159 LUKASZ JAGIELA 1986 ROWEROWANIE.PL 05:08:41 01:11:30(9) 02:58:36(14) 00:44:24
15 7 M2 5009 tUKASZ BOLIUS 1987 WARBUD - WARTO BUDOWAC 05:11:45 01:16:10(39) 02:59:52(16) 00:47:28
16 2 M5 5028 SLAWOMIR KULEJ 1960 SELLE ITALIA BIKEWORLD.PL T 05:17:36  01:11:44(10) 02:53:20(9) 00:53:19
177 6 M3 1811 TOMASZ SODOWSKI 1977 TWOMARK SPECIALIZED 05:18:18  01:15:12(34) 03:02:14(19) 00:54:01
18 3 M4 161 PIOTR FURMANSKI 1970 B&K HERBAPOL ROWEROWANI 05:19:40 01:15:08(32) 03:02:28(22) 00:55:23
19 8 M2 228 PAWEL ZIEMIANIN 1987 PUBLISHING SCHOOL KRAKOW 05:20:38  01:16:47(45) 03:11:27(37) 00:56:21
20 4 M4 1171 ADAM VENUTTO BIEWALI 1965 VENUTTO MTB RACING TEAM 05:21:11 01:12:00(14) 02:58:22(12) 00:56:54
21 7 M3 1245 MARCIN WICHLACZ 1979 GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:22:00 01:16:04(38) 03:04:54(26) 00:57:43
22 8 M3 1465 ANDRZEJ BALCERZAK 1976 WARSZAWA 05:22:12  01:16:50(46) 03:07:23(34) 00:57:55
23 9 M3 701 MARIUSZ ROGULA 1975 ISPORT.PL TEAM 05:25:16  01:14:50(30) 03:03:24(25) 01:00:59
24 10 M3 1169 DAMIAN PERTEK 1976 VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U: 05:28:31 01:15:03(31) 03:04:56(27) 01:04:14
25 11 M3 120 ARTUR GRUSZCZYNSKI 1977 SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 05:28:50  01:14:00(23) 03:02:25(21) 01:04:33
26 5 M4 1170 JAROSEAW PASZCZYNSK 1965 VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT 105:30:15 01:15:28(37) 03:05:19(29) 01:05:58
27 9 M2 1173 MATEUSZ KOKOWSKI 1985 NOWA SOL 05:32:06 01:16:18(40) 03:06:16(31) 01:07:49
28 10 M2 160 PIOTR OSTACHOWSKI 1990 ROWEROWANIE.PL 05:32:40 01:21:51(70) 03:18:27(51) 01:08:23
29 3 M5 1172 GERARD WLEKLY 1960 VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U: 05:32:47  01:14:28(29) 03:02:18(20) 01:08:30
30 12 M3 101 PIOTR SLASKI (SLEC) 1977 SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 05:33:38  01:13:57(21) 03:03:23(24) 01:09:21
31 4 M5 5036 JAN ZOZULINSKI 1958 POZNAN 05:34:36  01:15:13(35) 03:05:10(28) 01:10:19
32 11 M2 1983 LUKASZ RAKOCZY 1983 POZNAN 05:34:56 01:14:12(28) 03:06:15(30) 01:10:39
33 6 M4 4177 JANUSZ KURZAK 1967 RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM RACIN 05:35:46 01:17:32(51) 03:16:16(46) 01:11:29
34 12 M2 1829 MARCIN LIPOWSKI 1982 ART OF SPORT - BIZUTERIASP( 05:36:33 01:17:10(50) 03:12:28(38) 01:12:16
35 13 M3 28 JACEK ZABLOCKI 1974 VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U. 05:37:46 01:21:47(69) 03:18:24(49) 01:13:29
36 13 M2 150 SZYMON GORALCZYK 1981 ROWEROWANIE.PL 05:37:47 01:16:25(41) 03:12:56(39) 01:13:30
37 14 M3 3777 SEBASTIAN GAPINSKI 1976 PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 05:40:09 01:16:37(43) 03:14:22(43) 01:15:52
38 15 M3 33 ROMAN ABRAMCZYK 1978 TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 05:41:05 01:16:58(48) 03:15:22(44) 01:16:48
39 16 M3 927 ZBIGNIEW MOSSOCZY 1973 BIKEBOARD 05:42:00 01:13:59(22) 03:19:36(53) 01:17:43
40 14 M2 116 MATEUSZ DUDZINSKI 1986 SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 05:47:40 01:17:09(49) 03:07:01(33) 01:23:23
41 17 M3 905 ALEKSANDER MIESZCZA} 1979 BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM 05:48:23 01:16:54(47) 03:11:05(35) 01:24:06
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23
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37
15
16
38
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M3
M4
M4
M3
M3
M2
M4
M4
M3
M2
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M2
K3
M2
M3
M3
M2
M5
M3
M6
M3
M2
M3
M3
M2
K3
M3
K3
M3
M4
M3
M3
M3
M4
M6
M2
M4
M4
M6
M3
M4
M4
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
K3
M5

904
360
4401
82
5006
1033
4348
4040
3092
1768
119
1615
158
106
906
345
3330
1480
1808
251
39
5035
3311
6023
3312
351
4233
4179
1628
1812
3352
5004
4308
4116
1251
3334
1793
4135

4322
4192
4240
6102
3112
377
390
3091
4324
4290
57
4285
3129
5888

PAWEL MIESZCZAK 1979

JERZY MACKOW 1966
TOMASZ SZOPINSKI 1970
PIOTR-PYRA KASZUBIAK 1979
SEBASTIAN CYLKOWSKI 1980
TOMASZ SZYMANSKI 1988
TOMASZ FRACZEK 1969
MACIEJ WITKOWSKI 1966

MICHAL WOJCIECHOWSK 1979
JANEK SZCZEPANSKI 1988
KRZYSZTOF MATULA 1974
MARIUSZ SARWINSKI 1977
MICHAL LISTWAN 1982
ADAM SLAZAK 1976
PAWEL PABICH 1980
MACIEJ PIEKOS 1986
JUSTYNA FRACZEK 1978
BARTEK MEZINSKI 1985
PRZEMYStAW MACIEJOV 1980

ZDZISLAW TRYBULA 1975
MACIEJ RACZKIEWICZ 1982
MAREK WITKIEWICZ 1958
MICHAt. OSUCH 1978

MIROSEAW SOKOLOWSK 1951

PAWEL TRAWKOWSKI 1973
DAWID PIATEK 1986
MARIUSZ PIETRZYK 1977
MARIUSZ GRODZKI 1980
WOJCIECH MAZURKIEWI( 1987
EWA REBANE - SODOWSI 1978
BARTOSZ WACLAWSKI 1977
ANIA SWIRKOWICZ 1979
PIOTR KOTIK 1974
StAWOMIR LABUZINSKI 1964

ZBYSZEK BIERYT 1976
ANDRZEJ URBANOWICZ 1976
TOMASZ - TOMALA SOLE 1974
KRZYSZTOF GIERJATOW! 1966
MARCIN SYRZISTIE 1954
TOMASZ SWIERCZYNSKI 1986

PIOTR REMBAK 1969
ANDRZEJ KUSEK 1970
WIESLAW GRDEN 1956
MATEUSZ WASIELEWSKI 1978
DARIUSZ WIERZBICKI 1969
ADAM MACIASZEK 1967
RAFAL JANKOWSKI 1975

DANIEL ZMYSELOWSKI
MIROSEAW LUKAWSKI
PAWEL WILK
MARIUSZ TOPOR
AGNIESZKA KROK
JAROSEAW WOJCIK

1973
1977
1979
1967
1979
1960

BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM 05:49:24
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 05:50:23
WARSZAWA 05:50:28
BGZ ESKA TEAM 05:51:54
ASE TEAM 05:54:15
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 05:55:57
KRAKOW 05:56:18
VTEAM 05:56:25
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 05:56:45

KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TE, 05:57:58

SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 05:58:01
OPOCZNO 05:58:14
ROWEROWANIE.PL 05:59:37
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 06:01:25

RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM RACIN 06:02:05
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 06:03:25
MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA P 06:03:44
FINISHER.COM.PL 06:04:01
WERTYKAL BIKEBOARD TEAM 06:04:30

TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 06:04:39
TWR 06:06:39
VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT  06:07:41
WARSZAWA 06:08:54
BGZ ESKA TEAM 06:09:05
PLANNJA RACING TEAM 06:09:26
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 06:09:53
KRAKOW 06:10:05
WIELICZKA 06:10:15
KRAKOW 06:10:27
MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA F 06:10:52
TEAM PKO BP 06:11:25
ASE TEAM 06:13:26
WIELICZKA 06:14:16
COMPASS KRAKOW 06:14:25
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 06:14:44
ZABIERZOW 06:17:25
KATOWICE 06:17:55
MTB MERCEDES SERVICE TEAI 06:21:29
ZAKOPANE 06:23:36
KROSS RACING TEAM 06:24:43
SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA 06:26:41
GLIWICE 06:26:43
RACE SQUAD SANDOMIERZ  06:30:03
RESTIVE TEAM 06:32:39
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 06:32:44
TARNOW 06:33:36
TOYOTA WALBRZYCH NOWAKC 06:35:12

PAMBLUTOP MERIDA TAURUS | 06:35:50

RZEZNICY Z RZASNIKA 06:36:38
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 06:37:04
MTB 3184 06:38:06

KTM BIKEWORLD.PL WOMENS 06:39:08
VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT 1 06:42:31
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01:16:46(44) 03:11:07(36) 01:25:07
01:20:24(61) 03:17:34(47) 01:26:06
01:21:30(67) 03:18:24(50) 01:26:11
01:21:25(66) 03:15:49(45) 01:27:37
01:20:11(57) 03:18:51(52) 01:29:58
01:23:53(75) 03:24:57(58) 01:31:40
01:20:23(60) 03:29:21(66) 01:32:01
01:19:57(53) 03:18:19(48) 01:32:08
01:14:11(27) 03:03:20(23) 01:32:28
01:13:39(19) 03:14:04(42) 01:33:41
01:13:53(20) 03:13:31(40) 01:33:44
01:26:33(96) 03:31:54(73) 01:33:57
01:15:12(33) 03:06:18(32) 01:35:20
01:25:28(86) 03:27:22(61) 01:37:08
01:22:05(71) 03:25:43(60) 01:37:48
01:22:18(72) 03:32:01(74) 01:39:08
01:20:27(62) 03:23:54(57) 01:39:27
01:28:06(10% 03:28:32(64) 01:39:44
01:18:20(52) 03:20:54(54) 01:40:13
01:33:44(12103:36:17(81) 01:40:22
01:25:15(84) 03:31:45(72) 01:42:22
01:15:23(36) 03:13:47(41) 01:43:24
01:24:47(81) 03:31:00(70) 01:44:37
01:24:23(78) 03:27:46(63) 01:44:48
01:24:50(82) 03:30:58(69) 01:45:09
01:27:29(10C 03:38:15(83) 01:45:36
01:24:27(79) 03:27:32(62) 01:45:48
01:26:06(93) 03:33:28(76) 01:45:58
01:23:18(74) 03:31:41(71) 01:46:10
01:24:33(80) 03:30:43(68) 01:46:35
01:20:07(56) 03:21:55(55) 01:47:08
01:27:24(98) 03:34:48(77) 01:49:09
01:25:12(83) 03:25:38(59) 01:49:59
01:20:05(55) 03:23:47(56) 01:50:08
01:20:45(63) 03:28:53(65) 01:50:27
01:28:32(10€ 03:38:56(86) 01:53:08
01:25:29(87) 03:35:50(80) 01:53:38
01:21:43(68) 03:29:33(67) 01:57:12
01:25:37(88) 03:39:07(87) 01:59:19
01:28:14(104 03:37:40(82) 02:00:26
01:25:18(85) 03:34:50(78) 02:02:24
01:29:39(10¢ 03:46:23(93) 02:02:26
01:27:29(99) 03:38:46(85) 02:05:46
01:25:57(91) 03:34:55(79) 02:08:22
01:20:16(59) 03:32:19(75) 02:08:27
01:37:01(132 03:47:08(96) 02:09:19
01:35:20(12€ 03:41:54(90) 02:10:55
01:20:48(64) 03:47:42(97) 02:11:33
01:24:02(76) 03:50:23(10¢ 02:12:21
01:30:07(111 03:50:17(99) 02:12:47
01:32:50(11¢ 03:50:52(10% 02:13:49
01:27:52(102 03:42:58(91) 02:14:51
01:33:00(11% 03:50:26(101 02:18:14
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95
96
97
98 19
99 24
100 1
101 44
102 45
103 4
104 46
105 47
106 1
107 48
108 20
109 7
110 21
111 49
112 50
113 5
114 2
115 3
116 25
117 22
118 51
119 23
120 4
121 6
122 24
123 26
124 5
125 8
126 27
127 28
128 7 M6
129 6 K2
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M1
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M4
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M1
DNF DNF M4
DNF DNF M4

42
43
18

M3
M3
M4
M4
M2
K4
M3
M3
M6
M3
M3
K2
M3
M4
M5
M4
M3
M3
M6
K2
K2
M2
M4
M3
M4
K2
M6
M4
M2
K2
M5
M2
M2

1433
155
8888
4104
376
4425
51
1618
6036
4331
102
350
3328
4299
4301
346
1795
4359
6088
5001
398
137
56
4279
154
1481
6029
4325
16
1817
4174
4413
1576
9669
925
601
399
4303
7333
375
4189
3321
288
13
1617
230

321
4144
3028
224
142
340

LESZEK MATUSZEWSKI 1975
TOMASZ MICHNO 1976
PIOTR CZAPSKI 1965
WOJCIECH MARKIEWKA 1970
SZYMON TWARDON 1988
LUDMILA DAMKOVA 1962

ADAM GRABARA 1974
DARIUSZ BIEGUN 1974
KRZYSZTOF MARCINIAK 1954
MACIEJ GOSCINIAK 1977
GB 1975
WIOLETA PIATEK 1986

ALBERT NIEDZIELSKI SOL 1979
JACEK TOPOR 1970
JOZEF SYREK 1957
ANDRZEJ PIOTROWSKI 1969
ARTUR MADEJA 1973
KRZYSZTOF CIESLA 1971

PIOTR SPIEGEL 1956

AGNIESZKA HEFCZYC 1985
ANIA TOMICA 1992
MIKOtAJ MENKE 1981
JACEK WILK 1969

KRZYSZTOF PIOTROWSK 1972
MARIUSZ ALBERTUSIAK 1970
KASIA LASKOWSKA 1985
TADEUSZ ZURALSKI 1956
JACEK KOTARSKI 1963
KRZYSZTOF PAJSZCZYK 1988
ALEKSANDRA SOSNOWS 1982
FRANCISZEK GROBARCZ 1958
RAFAtL LEWANDOWSKI 1981

MACIEJ LASYK 1982
ANDRZEJ KANDZIORA 1951
IZABELA KULPA 1989
KRZYSZTOF GRYCZKO 1988
ARTUR WYDRA 1988
MARCIN LIRSKI 1982
JAROSELAW JASINSKI 1971
PRZEMYStAW TLOK 1985
ANDRZEJ BEDNAREK 1975
ZBIGNIEW GORSKI 1977

MACIEJ BONAWENTURA | 1995
ADAM STARZYNSKI 1976
MARCIN KEDZIORA 1980
LUKASZ MILEWSKI 1990
TOMASZ JAJONEK 1978
PAWEL CYRANKOWSKI 1987
WOJCIECH KOZLOWSKI 1968

WOJCIECH RAKOWSKI
MARCIN BRODA
PIOTR PISAREK
DARIUSZ TIFFERT

1973
1993
1969
1969

KRAKOW 06:43:25
KRAKOW 06:44:03
VELMAR TEAM 06:45:05
GET FIT MTB TEAM 06:46:46
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 06:48:45
GEAX LAS SPORTIQUE 06:51:42
ROSSMANN BIKE TEAM 06:52:43
GOODSPORT 06:53:08
VELMAR TEAM 06:58:28
CYKLOTRAMP TEAM 07:00:27
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 07:02:37
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 07:03:39
WARSZAWA 07:05:03
MTB 3184 07:08:57
BRZEZIE 07:09:13
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 07:11:04
SOSNOWIEC 07:12:25

BSR TEAM KUCHARSKI ROWEF 07:15:43
PAMBLUTOP MERIDA TAURUS | 07:17:21
WARBUD - WARTO BUDOWAC 07:17:55

CYCLO TRENER TEAM 07:18:07
B&K HERBAPOL ROWEROWANI 07:19:03
WARSZAWA 07:19:18
DKS BIKE SPORT DZIALtDOWO 07:21:29
ROWEROWANIE.PL 07:23:49
FINISHER.COM.PL 07:28:01

GKL AGA TEAM NOWE MIASTO 07:38:35
DABROWA GORNICZA 07:51:00
POZNAN 07:55:41
ART OF SPORT - BIZUTERIASP( 07:55:52
JABLONKA 08:01:46
DKS BIKE SPORT DZIALDOWO 08:04:34
MAKARONZSEREM.EU 08:09:57
RUDA SLASKA 08:37:39
KRAKOW 08:45:52
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

SKI WAW PL

KRAKOW

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

WROCEAW

CORRATEC TEAM

LoDz

PROCYCLING.COM.PL

STASZOW

UKS WYGODA BIALYSTOK

DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE -
GDANSK

SUDETY MTB CHALLENGE

BGZ ESKA TEAM

BRUGI BIKE TEAM

ROWEROWANIE.PL

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
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01:27:35(10103:41:46(89) 02:19:08
01:26:13(94) 03:39:13(88) 02:19:46
01:37:23(134 04:00:18(112 02:20:48
01:29:47(11( 03:50:02(98) 02:22:29
01:20:14(58) 03:38:34(84) 02:24:28
01:34:14(12< 03:55:09(10% 02:27:25
01:29:07(10¢€ 03:46:46(94) 02:28:26
01:24:20(77) 03:46:03(92) 02:28:51
01:40:09(14104:06:00(122 02:34:11
01:30:40(11% 03:53:09(10% 02:36:10
01:26:06(92) 03:57:31(10¢ 02:38:20
01:33:35(12( 03:57:03(10¢ 02:39:22
01:37:28(13¢£ 03:56:32(107 02:40:46
01:33:52(12Z 04:03:55(117 02:44:40
01:33:00(11€ 04:00:48(11£ 02:44:56
01:35:47(13( 04:00:29(11% 02:46:47
01:30:33(11Z 03:58:04(11C 02:48:08
01:29:07(107 03:46:47(95) 02:51:26
01:37:14(132 04:04:48(12( 02:53:04
01:33:20(11¢€ 03:56:22(10€ 02:53:38
01:33:21(11¢ 04:00:06(11102:53:50
01:25:44(89) 03:55:07(104 02:54:46
01:34:51(12€ 04:00:41(114 02:55:01
01:33:53(125 04:03:20(11€ 02:57:12
01:43:52(144 04:09:41(12% 02:59:32
01:33:10(117 04:05:20(121 03:03:44
01:44:55(14€ 04:25:17(13C 03:14:18
01:38:45(13¢ 04:16:13(12€ 03:26:43
01:27:10(97) 04:04:29(11¢ 03:31:24
01:41:45(14% 04:17:41(127 03:31:35
01:38:25(137 04:20:42(12¢ 03:37:29
01:35:17(127 04:10:18(124 03:40:17
01:34:21(12£ 04:22:31(12¢€ 03:45:40
01:48:40(15( 04:39:54(132 04:13:22
01:38:26(13¢ 04:39:47(13104:21:35
01:23:07(73)
01:16:30(42)
01:44:21(14¢
01:38:05(13€ 04:04:18(118)
01:46:32(147 04:15:35(125)
01:39:39(14( 04:40:02(133)
04:55:59(134)
01:48:35(14¢ 05:20:22(135)
01:11:45(11) 05:20:23(136)
02:00:54(15Z 05:28:41(137)
01:07:32(4)
01:07:35(5)
01:14:07(26)
01:20:02(54)
01:21:06(65)
01:25:45(90)
01:26:13(95)
01:28:26(10¢
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DNF DNF K2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M2
DNE DNE M2
DNE DNE M2
DNE DNE M1
DNE DNE M2
DNE DNE M3
DNE DNE M2
DNE DNE M3
DNE DNE K3
DNE DNE M3
DNE DNE M3
DNE DNE M3
DNE DNE M3
DNE DNE M4
DNE DNE M2
DNE DNE M2
DNE DNE K2
DNSE DNE M3
DNS DNE M3
DNE DNE M2
DNE DNE M4
DNE DNE M2
DNE DNE M1
DNE DNE M1
DNE DNE K3
DNE DNE M2
DNE DNE M3
DNE DNE M5
DNE DNE M4
DNE DNE M2
DSC DSC M4
DSC DSC M4

STRABAG .(

210
4395
64
48
1107
1144
1149
1302
1306
1307
1842
1977
3082
3294
1028
3905
4001
1066
1062
31
66
91
117
135
139
270
271
380
969
1026
5000
1035
4176
436
4291

MARTA RYLKO 1990
WOJCIECH PIECZYRAK 1973
PAWEL PIWOWARSKI 1983
MARCIN SPLUSZKA 1981

PRZEMYStAW EBERTOW 1983
BARTLOMIEJ GRANEK 1988
RAFAL PRUCIAK 1994
MACIEJ BALAZY 1983
DAWID DULAWA 1978
ROBERT DULAWA 1982
PRZEMYStAW PIOTROW: 1979
URSZULA LUBOINSKA 1977
TOMASZ KAPALA 1979
ARKADIUSZ OSTRASZEW 1973
AREK SZELAG 1979

ROBERT PELNIKOWSKI 1971
JERZY MACEK 1962
JAKUB BLACHOWIAK 1989
MARCIN GAP 1984
KATARZYNA EBERT 1981
ANDRZEJ KRAUZE 1980

DELETE DELETE
RAFAL STERBENZ
LEStAW PODOLECKI

1972
1983
1962

MATEUSZ DYMACZ 1991
RADOStAW BOLESTA 1993
MACIEJ KOLBE 1993
KRYSTYNA MACIASZEK 1973
KONRAD SULINSKI 1982
MICHAL BADOWSKI 1976

CZEStAW WOLUJEWICZ 1958
MAREK ZAJAC 1964
PAWEL NIECHWIEDOWIC. 1985
RYSZARD STUDZIZBA 1967
JACEK PAWLOWSKI 1967

KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TE,
KATOWICE

WARSZAWA

KRAKOW

KING OSCAR GNIEWINO

BRUGI HONDA BIKE TEAM
VELONEWS.PL NIEPOKONANI L
SUDETY MTB CHALLENGE
STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA
STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA
ZGORMYSYNY ADVENTURE TE
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL

LUBIN

TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL
VTEAM

MTB MERCEDES SERVICE TEA
NOWY SACZ

LESZNO

ZIELONA GORA

WARSZAWA

ELITE MTB RACING TEAM
DELETE

SCS 0SOZ RACING TEAM
ROWEROWANIE.PL
VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY Ui

KOozY

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
AIRBIKE.PL

WRZESNIA

POLART NUTRAXX TEAM
NEWAGEFITNESS-SKLEPROWE
PTR DOJLIDX BIALYSTOK
CYKLOTRAMP TEAM
FIDELTRONIK
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01:35:35(12¢
01:36:21(131
01:48:08(14¢
01:53:55(151

01:40:20(14=

A
GARMIN.
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